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College of Sciences  College of Engineering and Computer Science 

 
Terrell Wells 
terrell.wells@ucf.edu  
(407) 823-2995 

 
Veronica Mayor 
veronica.mayor@ucf.edu 
(407) 823-2918                                     

 
Emily Jakubisin 
emily.jakubisin@ucf.edu 
(407) 823-3003                  

 

 
Abby Forder 
abigail.ward@ucf.edu  
(407) 823-0765 

 
Hayley Brown 
hayley.brown@ucf.edu 
(407) 823-1086 

 
Case Marshall 
case.marshall@ucf.edu  
(407) 823-0753  

 

College of Business Administration  College of Community Innovation and Education 

 
Ada Diaz 
ada.diaz@ucf.edu 
(407) 823-1027                  

 
Brian Malcolm 
brian.malcolm@ucf.edu 
(407) 823-6751 

 
Megan Gearhart 
megan.gearhart@ucf.edu 
(407) 823-1255 

 

 
Robin Soliz 
robin.soliz@ucf.edu  
(407) 823-1296 

 

College of Nursing and 
Undeclared 

 College of Arts and Humanities and  
Rosen College of Hospitality Management 

 College of Medicine and College of 
Health Professions and Sciences 

 
Sean DeMent 
sean-michel.dement@ucf.edu  
(407) 823-6769                 

 

 
Sally Burnett 
seburnet@ucf.edu 
(407) 823-1603 

   

 
Grace Gonzalez 
grace.gonzalez@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-1592 
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